Evropa 2016

Novi Sad, 30/1/2016

Event 5
30/01/2016 - 10:35

Men, 100m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2015

Rank
A

FILIPOVIC, Ivan
POZNANOVIC, Luka
NOVAKOQVIC, Dusan
KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan
PETROVIC, David
PUCE, Filip

PANOVIC, Nemanja

NogakrwbpE

=

MATIC, Djurdje
TOMOVIC, Vuk
MACANOVIC, Vuk

w

RADJENOVIC, Aleksa

ERSIN, Gec
OVNICEVIC, Filip
MEDIC, Danilo
MIROSAVIC, Strahinja
MIJAILOVIC, Uros
BEDIC, Andrej
GENOVSKI, Aleksa
10. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan
11. LOPICIC, Pavle

12. JOVANOVIC, Marko
13. ZIMA, Milos

14. ISTENES, Gabor

CoNoOR~WON P

1. ZAGORCIC, Milorad
2. VLAJIC, Jovan

3. DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan
4. STOJSIC, Ognjen

5. DJUSIC, Dimitrije

6. SAVIC, Lazar

7. PLACKOV, Minja

8. RADANOVIC, Dusan
9. NIKOLIC, Danilo

10. SPREMO, Vuk

11. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa
12. POZNANIC, Bogdan
13. JOVANCIC, Marko
14. KEDIC, Aleksandar
15. BABIC, Filip

16. BANATEAN, Andreas
17. DULAC, Milos

18. VUCETIC, Aleksa
19. NEDELJKOVIC, Kosta
20. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar

RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin

YB
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99
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01
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03
03
03
03
03
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04
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04
04
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04
05
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05
05
05
05
05
04

Osijek

Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac
Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Vracar
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Primorac-Kotor

Osijek

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Spartak™ Suboti
Vracar

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Crvena Zvezda

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Pvk Delfin Ada

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
11. APRIL Beograd
"Feniks",Sombor

11. APRIL Beograd
Vojvodina N.Sad

Vojvodina N.Sad

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
SCD Timisoara

SC Spartak-Prozivka

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

Time

1:01.70
1:03.92
1:03.99
1:08.63
1:10.06
1:15.79
1:25.21

1:00.74
1:09.89
1:21.36

1:03.61
1:10.41
1:11.36
1:12.29
1:12.75
1:19.38
1:20.34
1:20.42
1:20.49
1:23.12
1:24.46
1:25.63
1:34.31
1:50.74

1:18.28
1:19.43
1:19.83
1:20.01
1:23.58
1:24.64
1:24.73
1:24.86
1:26.84
1:27.44
1:27.96
1:29.21
1:29.32
1:29.57
1:29.97
1:30.19
1:30.50
1:32.84
1:33.06
1:33.55

Pts

596
536
534
433
407
321
226

625
410
260

544
401
385
370
363
280
270
269
268
243
232
223
167
103

292
279
275
273
239
231
230
229
213
209
205
197
196
194
192
190
189
175
173
171
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Evropa 2016
Novi Sad, 30/1/2016

Event 5, Boys, 100m Backstroke, D

Rank YB Time Pts
21. KRAJNOVIC, Aleksa 05  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:34.25 167
22. PLANIC, Petar 05 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:34.60 165
23. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:34.87 164
24. RAKIC, Djordje 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:37.76 149
25. DJOKOVIC, Luka 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:38.59 146
26. NIKOLIC, Luka 05 PK,Barakuda" 1:42.75 129
27. LECIC, Stefan 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:42.88 128
28. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Vuk 05  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:11.09 62

E
1. BOGDANOVIC, Petar 06  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.85 193
2. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 1:30.91 186
3. PRUIC, Luka 07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:33.30 172
4. SPASENOVIC, llija 06 PK,Barakuda" 1:37.74 150
5. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:41.53 133
6. JURMA, Paul 07 SCD Timisoara 1:44.26 123
7. PUTIC, Vidoje 06  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:4499 121
8. STANCUL, Strahinja 07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:49.05 108
9. RADASANU, Marc 06 SCD Timisoara 1.54.29 93
10. OBRADOVIC, Martin 06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:02.37 76
11. PETKOVIC, Sava 07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:23.61 47
DNF LIVAJA, Ante 06 Osijek
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